
SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 181 VISHWA JIGNESHBHAI
DAHIYA 
(SHF3009199901)

B.R.C. Precision
Rapid

92
94

90
92

96
96

278
282

-0 560-0x I C

2 780 KOMAL AKSHAY
ASHTAPUTRE
(SHF1608199001)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Precision
Rapid

87
95

93
96

87
97

267
288

-0 555-0x II C

3 9 TRUPTI UMESH CHEVLI 
(SHF0312199101)

SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Precision
Rapid

89
92

93
91

91
92

273
275

-0 548-0x III C

4 489 DITEE BABULBHAI THAKAR
(SHF0205200001)

BDRA -
BHAVN
AGAR

Precision
Rapid

91
93

94
85

94
91

279
269

-0 548-0x IV C

5 556 DARSHI DIGANT SHAH 
(SHF2612199801)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Precision
Rapid

93
89

96
81

96
86

285
256

-0 541-0x V C

6 448 CHUDASAMA VANDANA
RAJENDRASINH
(SHF1609198401)

BDRA -
BHARU
CH

Precision
Rapid

88
84

87
92

94
85

269
261

-0 530-0x VI C

7 611 FARNAZ 
(SHF0605199901)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Precision
Rapid

88
86

84
86

93
90

265
262

-0 527-0x VII C

8 245 UDAI KANWAR CHAUHAN 
(SHF2012199101)

SDRA -
SABARK
ANTHA

Precision
Rapid

88
82

83
89

88
90

259
261

-0 520-0x VIII C

9 343 NIMA KIRITBHAI ANDIPARA
(SHF0401200001)

NISHAN
ACADE
MY

Precision
Rapid

81
91

87
74

92
82

260
247

-0 507-0x 9 C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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