



56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

AHMEDABAD

25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-952) 25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	181	VISHWA JIGNESHBHAI DAHIYA (SHF3009199901)	B.R.C.	Precision Rapid	92 94	90 92	96 96	278 282	-0	560-0x	I	C
2	780	KOMAL AKSHAY ASHTAPUTRE (SHF1608199001)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Precision Rapid	87 95	93 96	87 97	267 288	-0	555-0x	II	C
3	9	TRUPTI UMESH CHEVLI (SHF0312199101)	SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SURAT	Precision Rapid	89 92	93 91	91 92	273 275	-0	548-0x	III	C
4	489	DITEE BABULBHAI THAKAR (SHF0205200001)	BDRA - BHAVN AGAR	Precision Rapid	91 93	94 85	94 91	279 269	-0	548-0x	IV	C
5	556	DARSHI DIGANT SHAH (SHF2612199801)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Precision Rapid	93 89	96 81	96 86	285 256	-0	541-0x	V	C
6	448	CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH (SHF1609198401)	BDRA - BHARUCH	Precision Rapid	88 84	87 92	94 85	269 261	-0	530-0x	VI	C
7	611	FARNAZ (SHF0605199901)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Precision Rapid	88 86	84 86	93 90	265 262	-0	527-0x	VII	C
8	245	UDAI KANWAR CHAUHAN (SHF2012199101)	SDRA - SABARK ANTHA	Precision Rapid	88 82	83 89	88 90	259 261	-0	520-0x	VIII	C
9	343	NIMA KIRITBHAI ANDIPARA (SHF0401200001)	NISHAN ACADEMY	Precision Rapid	81 91	87 74	92 82	260 247	-0	507-0x	9	C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0